NCA - Kissimmee - Classic - DI/DII - Option A

Placement

Division Name

Team Name

Kissimmee, FL - 2/6/2022

Event Score

Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

Outstanding

Outstanding

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
Excellent
1st
1st
Excellent
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

1st

1st

Superior

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

2nd

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions -

D2

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions -

D2
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Mini - Novice - D2
L1 Youth
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - Novice - D2
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Senior

L1 Senior - D2

L1 Exhibition (Cheer)

L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition

L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

Program Name

Rock Solid All Stars

Rock Solid All Stars

Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville

Pro Sport

Titanium All-Stars

Rock Solid All Stars

Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville

Power Cheer!
Titanium All-Stars
EVO Athletics
Power Cheer!
Rock Solid All Stars
Boca Extreme
Flight Cheer and Dance

Rock Solid All Stars

Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville

EVO Athletics
MAX Athletics
Cheer Express Allstars

Invasion Cheer

Cheer Express Allstars

Cheer Express Allstars

Invasion Cheer
Cheer Express Allstars

Rock Solid All Stars

Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville

Invasion Cheer

MAX Athletics

CROWNS
ROCKIES

Lemon Drops

Spark

Tiny Tin
ANGELS
CITRUS
Lions
Cobalt
Mini Titans
Kittens
HALOS
Monarchs
Tantrum
WRATH
Blu
JOLO
Untamed
Princess Elite
Senior Stealth

Butterflies - Mini
Exhibition

Mermaids - Tiny
Novice Exhibition

Tiny Recruits
Youth Stars
MERCY
INDIGO
Youth Infantry

Cuties

70.4167
62.5

58.75

72.4

70.8333

91.3043
86.1543
91.4493
87.2935
86.1964
80.8333
93.908
90.3623
81.4583
95.0674
88.1109
90.1246
90.0725
92.3913

90.4297

100.0

100.0

86.4896
92.3695
87.9821
86.9986
87.8715
87.5502
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VARSITY SPIRIT



NCA - Kissimmee - Classic - DI/DII - Option A

Program Name

Team Name

Kissimmee, FL - 2/6/2022

Event Score

Placement Division Name
3rd L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
1st L1.1 Junior - PREP
1st L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2
2nd L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2
1st L2 Youth - D2
2nd L2 Youth - D2
3rd L2 Youth - D2
4th L2 Youth - D2
1st L2 Junior
2nd L2 Junior
3rd L2 Junior
1st L2 Junior - D2
2nd L2 Junior - D2
3rd L2 Junior - D2
4th L2 Junior - D2
5th L2 Junior - D2
1st L2 Senior
2nd L2 Senior
1st L2 Senior - D2
1st L2 Traditional Recreation - 12

and Younger (NON)

L2.1 Performance Recreation -

Lst 12 and Younger (AFF)
1st L2.2 Junior - PREP - D2
1st L3 Junior

1st L3 Junior - D2

2nd L3 Junior - D2

3rd L3 Junior - D2

4th L3 Junior - D2

5th L3 Junior - D2

1st L3 Senior Coed

South Georgia Cheer Athletics
Orlando Metro Gymnastics
Power Cheer!

Flight Cheer and Dance
Boca Extreme
Invasion Cheer
MAX Athletics
South Georgia Cheer Athletics
Cheer Express Allstars
Rock Solid All Stars
Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville
EVO Athletics
Power Cheer!
Champion Elite Legacy
MAX Athletics
Titanium All-Stars
Cheer Express Allstars
Rock Solid All Stars

Flight Cheer and Dance

TPA Bulls

Northeast Bandits

Pro Sport
Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville
Power Cheer!
Invasion Cheer
Champion Elite Legacy
Boca Extreme
South Georgia Cheer Athletics

Cheer Express Allstars

Cubs
Metro Magic
Wildcats
Phoenix Ice
Legacy
Youth Platoon
Fierce Felines
Braves
Divas
KINGS
Crush
JUST2FY
ThunderCats
Black Ice
Prowlers
Arsenic
Senior Heat
Saints
Fire & Ice

TPA Bulls - Junior
Green

Supreme

Pyros
Platinum
Jags
Junior Recon
Storm
Prodigy
Jags

Bomb Squad

81.4884

83.0038

89.5098

83.5341

91.5333

91.3333

87.4667

86.7333

94.2833

91.9167

88.7167

95.6667

91.0333

89.5

88.55

87.1667

96.8

89.6667

85.4833

84.5942

82.2

87.8715

88.15

93.2167

92.4167

91.6833

90.8833

77.0333

96.55
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NCA - Kissimmee - Classic - DI/DII - Option A

Placement Division Name

Program Name

Team Name

Kissimmee, FL - 2/6/2022

Event Score

L3 Performance Recreation -

Ist 8-18 Years Old (AFF)

1st L3.1 Performance Recreation -
8-18 Years Old (NON)

1st L3.2 Senior - PREP - D2

1st L4 - U17 Coed

1st L4 Junior

1st L4 Senior

1st L4 Senior - D2

1st L4 Senior Coed - D2

1st L4.2 Senior

1st L5 Senior

1st L5 Senior - D2

1st L5 Senior Open Coed

1st Open Traditional Recreation -
8-18 Years Old (NON)

1st Open Traditional Recreation - 14

and Younger (NON)

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

Northeast Bandits

Apopka Royals

Pro Sport
Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville

Brandon All-Stars
Brandon All-Stars

Boca Extreme

EVO Athletics
Brandon All-Stars
Brandon All-Stars

Power Cheer!

Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville

TPA Bulls

TPA Bulls

Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville

Reign

Royal Reign

Senior Simmer
SAVAGE
Silver
Sapphire
Queens
Legit4
Mist
Ice
Sabres
Rouge

TPA Bulls - Lime
Ladies

TPA Bulls - Senior
White

Prism

86.05

86.2

90.6827

86.55

95.5167

93.8167

92.05

94.65

92.8

91.5333

94.7167

86.6667

66.3

66.6
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