

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Rock Solid All Stars	CROWNS	70.4167
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Rock Solid All Stars	ROCKIES	62.5
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	Lemon Drops	58.75
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2	Pro Sport	Spark	72.4
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2	Titanium All-Stars	Tiny Tin	70.8333
1st	L1 Mini	Rock Solid All Stars	ANGELS	91.3043
2nd	L1 Mini	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	CITRUS	86.1543
1st	L1 Mini - D2	Power Cheer!	Lions	91.4493
2nd	L1 Mini - D2	Titanium All-Stars	Cobalt	87.2935
3rd	L1 Mini - D2	EVO Athletics	Mini Titans	86.1964
Excellent	L1 Mini - Novice - D2	Power Cheer!	Kittens	80.8333
1st	L1 Youth	Rock Solid All Stars	HALOS	93.908
1st	L1 Youth - D2	Boca Extreme	Monarchs	90.3623
Excellent	L1 Youth - Novice - D2	Flight Cheer and Dance	Tantrum	81.4583
1st	L1 Junior	Rock Solid All Stars	WRATH	95.0674
2nd	L1 Junior	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	Blu	88.1109
1st	L1 Junior - D2	EVO Athletics	JOLO	90.1246
2nd	L1 Junior - D2	MAX Athletics	Untamed	90.0725
1st	L1 Senior	Cheer Express Allstars	Princess Elite	92.3913
1st	L1 Senior - D2	Invasion Cheer	Senior Stealth	90.4297
1st	L1 Exhibition (Cheer)	Cheer Express Allstars	Butterflies - Mini Exhibition	100.0
Superior	L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition	Cheer Express Allstars	Mermaids - Tiny Novice Exhibition	100.0
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2	Invasion Cheer	Tiny Recruits	86.4896
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Cheer Express Allstars	Youth Stars	92.3695
2nd	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Rock Solid All Stars	MERCY	87.9821
3rd	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	INDIGO	86.9986
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2	Invasion Cheer	Youth Infantry	87.8715
2nd	L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2	MAX Athletics	Cuties	87.5502





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
3rd	L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2	South Georgia Cheer Athletics	Cubs	81.4884
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP	Orlando Metro Gymnastics	Metro Magic	83.0038
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2	Power Cheer!	Wildcats	89.5098
2nd	L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2	Flight Cheer and Dance	Phoenix Ice	83.5341
1st	L2 Youth - D2	Boca Extreme	Legacy	91.5333
2nd	L2 Youth - D2	Invasion Cheer	Youth Platoon	91.3333
3rd	L2 Youth - D2	MAX Athletics	Fierce Felines	87.4667
4th	L2 Youth - D2	South Georgia Cheer Athletics	Braves	86.7333
1st	L2 Junior	Cheer Express Allstars	Divas	94.2833
2nd	L2 Junior	Rock Solid All Stars	KINGS	91.9167
3rd	L2 Junior	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	Crush	88.7167
1st	L2 Junior - D2	EVO Athletics	JUST2FY	95.6667
2nd	L2 Junior - D2	Power Cheer!	ThunderCats	91.0333
3rd	L2 Junior - D2	Champion Elite Legacy	Black Ice	89.5
4th	L2 Junior - D2	MAX Athletics	Prowlers	88.55
5th	L2 Junior - D2	Titanium All-Stars	Arsenic	87.1667
1st	L2 Senior	Cheer Express Allstars	Senior Heat	96.8
2nd	L2 Senior	Rock Solid All Stars	Saints	89.6667
1st	L2 Senior - D2	Flight Cheer and Dance	Fire & Ice	85.4833
1st	L2 Traditional Recreation - 12 and Younger (NON)	TPA Bulls	TPA Bulls - Junior Green	84.5942
1st	L2.1 Performance Recreation - 12 and Younger (AFF)	Northeast Bandits	Supreme	82.2
1st	L2.2 Junior - PREP - D2	Pro Sport	Pyros	87.8715
1st	L3 Junior	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	Platinum	88.15
1st	L3 Junior - D2	Power Cheer!	Jags	93.2167
2nd	L3 Junior - D2	Invasion Cheer	Junior Recon	92.4167
3rd	L3 Junior - D2	Champion Elite Legacy	Storm	91.6833
4th	L3 Junior - D2	Boca Extreme	Prodigy	90.8833
5th	L3 Junior - D2	South Georgia Cheer Athletics	Jags	77.0333
1st	L3 Senior Coed	Cheer Express Allstars	Bomb Squad	96.55





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L3 Performance Recreation - 8-18 Years Old (AFF)	Northeast Bandits	Reign	86.05
1st	L3.1 Performance Recreation - 8-18 Years Old (NON)	Apopka Royals	Royal Reign	86.2
1st	L3.2 Senior - PREP - D2	Pro Sport	Senior Simmer	90.6827
1st	L4 - U17 Coed	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	SAVAGE	86.55
1st	L4 Junior	Brandon All-Stars	Silver	95.5167
1st	L4 Senior	Brandon All-Stars	Sapphire	93.8167
1st	L4 Senior - D2	Boca Extreme	Queens	92.05
1st	L4 Senior Coed - D2	EVO Athletics	Legit4	94.65
1st	L4.2 Senior	Brandon All-Stars	Mist	92.8
1st	L5 Senior	Brandon All-Stars	Ice	91.5333
1st	L5 Senior - D2	Power Cheer!	Sabres	94.7167
1st	L5 Senior Open Coed	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	Rouge	86.6667
1st	Open Traditional Recreation - 8-18 Years Old (NON)	TPA Bulls	TPA Bulls - Lime Ladies	66.3
1st	Open Traditional Recreation - 14 and Younger (NON)	TPA Bulls	TPA Bulls - Senior White	66.6
	CheerABILITIES - Exhibition	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	Prism	